BluePrint Program®

Giving you Access to the 'Best of BMO' Investment Thinking

The BMO Nesbitt Burns BluePrint Program is a professionally managed investment solution providing access to the *Best of BMO* investment thinking. Aligning to your client's specific investment goals, preferences and tolerance for risk, the BluePrint Program provides an elite range of portfolios that are managed entirely by BMO Global Asset Management and BMO Capital Market's highly experienced teams of investment professionals.

Professionally Managed

As an individually managed portfolio, all the day-today decisions as to what to buy and sell are made by professional money managers who have the expertise and knowledge required to execute sound and objective decisions on your behalf.

Expertise and Knowledge

The Program is predicated on a close working relationship with your Investment Advisor who will help you determine which BluePrint portfolio best suits your investment objectives and risk tolerance.

Customized Approach to Investing

All portfolios in the BluePrint Program are individually managed and are customized to meet your needs, and, as such, are designed to take into account any special circumstances and/or relevant tax issues that apply to your situation.

Comprehensive Reporting

Every quarter you will receive a comprehensive personalized Quarterly Review, which includes a detailed performance analysis, portfolio summary, and insightful manager commentary. In addition, you will receive your BMO Nesbitt Burns Statement of Account each month detailing your portfolio holdings.

At the end of the year, you will also receive an Annual Portfolio Summary - providing a breakdown of deposits and withdrawals, realized capital gains and losses, and a summary of portfolio transactions.

All-Inclusive Fee

A single quarterly or monthly fee covers all professional portfolio management services, and transaction costs as well as security custody, administration and reporting services. A portion of this fee may be deductible for tax purposes but clients should seek independent advice on all tax matters.

With this all-inclusive fee, you continue to benefit from the high level of service provided by your Investment Advisor.

Contact your BMO Nesbitt Burns Investment Advisor for more information about BluePrint and get the Best of BMO investment thinking working for you. Visit www.bmo.com/nesbittburns for more information about the products and services available through BMO Nesbitt Burns.



The comments included in the publication are not intended to be a definitive analysis of tax law. The comments contained herein are general in nature and professional advice regarding an individual's particular tax position should be attained in respect of any person's specific circumstances. The opinions, estimates and projections contained herein are those of BMO Nesbitt Burns Inc. ("BMO NBI") as of the date hereof and are subject to change without notice. BMO NBI makes every effort to ensure that the contents herein have been compiled or derived from sources believed reliable and contain information and opinions that are accurate and complete. BMO Nesbitt Burns Inc. provides this commentary to clients for informational purposes only. The information contained herein is based on sources that we believe to be reliable, but is not guaranteed by us, may be incomplete or may change without notice. The comments included in this document are general in nature, and professional advice regarding an individual's particular position should be obtained. "BMO (M-bar roundel symbol)" is a registered trade-mark of Bank of Montreal, used under licence.

""Nesbitt Burns" Nesbitt Burns BluePrint Program" are registered trade-marks of BMO Nesbitt Burns Inc. BMO Nesbitt Burns Inc. is a wholly-owned subsidiary of Bank of Montreal. BMO Wealth Management is the brand name for a business group consisting of Bank of Montreal and certain of its affiliates in providing wealth management products and services. If you are already a client of BMO Nesbitt Burns, please contact your Investment Advisor for more information.

BMO Nesbitt Burns Inc. is a Member - Canadian Investor Protection Fund. Member of the Investment Industry Regulatory Organization of Canada.